OAﬁFA

Ohio Association of School Personnel Administrators

“HR Essentials for Classified Supervisors”

DoubleTree by Hilton Columbus-Worthington 175 Hutchinson Avenue « Columbus, Ohio 43235

8:00-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-1:45

1:45-2:45

2:45-3:00

Friday, January 24, 2020

Registration & Continental Breakfast

Welcome & Introductions

Katie Myers, OASPA President-Elect, Director of Human Resources, Fairfield

City School District

Effective Leadership

Marion Stout, OASPA Treasurer, Director of Human Resources, Montgomery

County ESC
Break

Finding and Keeping the Right People
Vince Utterback, Business Manager, Pickerington City Schools

Lunch

You Be the Judge, Discipline, Investigations, ADA, Supervisor’s HR Role in

Employee Management
Pam Leist, Ennis Britton Co., L.P.A.

Break
You Be the Judge, Continued

Evaluation and Wrap Up

Katie Myers, OASPA President-Elect, Director of Human Resources, Fairfield

City School District



