

## "HR Essentials for Classified Supervisors"

## Friday, January 24, 2020

8:00-8:30	Registration & Continental Breakfast
8:30-8:45	Welcome & Introductions Katie Myers, OASPA President-Elect, Director of Human Resources, Fairfield City School District
8:45-10:00	Effective Leadership Marion Stout, OASPA Treasurer, Director of Human Resources, Montgomery County ESC
10:00-10:15	Break
10:15-11:30	Finding and Keeping the Right People Vince Utterback, Business Manager, Pickerington City Schools
11:30-12:30	Lunch
12:30-1:30	You Be the Judge, Discipline, Investigations, ADA, Supervisor's HR Role in Employee Management Pam Leist, Ennis Britton Co., L.P.A.
1:30-1:45	Break
1:45-2:45	You Be the Judge, Continued
2:45-3:00	<b>Evaluation and Wrap Up</b> Katie Myers, OASPA President-Elect, Director of Human Resources, Fairfield City School District